Date Range: from 12/01/23 to 12/31/23

Nashville Public Radio
Transaction Report - Net Sales Report_to Carl

Stations: WPLN-AM; WFCL-FM; WNXP-FM; WPLN-FM

Transaction | Transaction Advertiser Contract No
Date No

WFCL-FM

Total WFCL-FM

Printed by: 500917kpage

12/31/2023
12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023
12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

MC-1231225176
MC-1231225193

MC-1231225201

MC-1231225232

MC-1231225236

MC-1231225277

MC-1231225282

MC-1231225284

MCC-1231225155

MCC-1231225156

MCC-1231225158

MCC-1231225166

MCC-1231225170

MCC-1231225195

MCC-1231225198

MCC-1231225203

MCC-1231225204

MCC-1231225214

MCC-1231225215

MCC-1231225216

MCC-1231225218

MCC-1231225222

MCC-1231225225

MCC-1231225234

MCC-1231225237

MCC-1231225240

MCC-1231225246

MCC-1231225252

MCC-1231225254

MCC-1231225256

MCC-1231225258

MCC-1231225262

MCC-1231225267

MCC-1231225272

MCC-1231225278

MCC-1231225280

MCC-1231225285

CC-1231225189
CC-1231225259

IN-1231225157

IN-1231225161

IN-1231225162

Home Living Nashville

Parnassus Books

Pastaria

St. George's Episcopal Church
Boys and Girls Club of Mid TN
Vista Points

Christ Church Cathedral

Christ Church Cathedral

Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty
Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty
UBS - Jana Lisle Parham
Amsurg Corporation

Belmont Univ - Marketing
Encompass Health Rehab
Second Harvest Food Bank-A
Goodwill Industries of MidTN-D
Vanderbilt-Osher Lifelong
Vanderbilt-Talented Youth
Vanderbilt-Med Basic Sciences
Vanderbilt-Bookstore
Vanderbilt-Blair School Music
WKU-College of Health-HumanSrv
Rogers, Shea & Spanos
Bartlett Tree Experts

reRevity Farms

Vanderbilt-Bill Wilkerson Cntr
Argent Trust

OZ Arts Nashville

ETSU

Battle Ground Academy
Community Foundation

Wang Vision Institute

Gullett SanfordRobinson&Martin
Stites and Harbison- D
Vanderbilt-MLAS Program
Bare Bones Butcher

Tennessee Tech Univ

Amazon Nashville

ETSU
Market Enginuity
Live Nation

The Basement East

9079
8808

9116

9012

8977

9089

9140

9139

8972

8971

8737

8783

9087

9117

9041

9195

9157

9109

8851

8902

9185

8944

9018

8786

9178

9174

8981

9163

8765

9154

8740

8987

8756

8734

9075

9047

8825

30218
30217

30172

30381

30295

Date: Jan 3, 2024 12:26:45 PM CST

Page 1 of 7

Salesperson




Date Range: from 12/01/23 to 12/31/23

Nashville Public Radio
Transaction Report - Net Sales Report_to Carl

Stations: WPLN-AM; WFCL-FM; WNXP-FM; WPLN-FM

Transaction | Transaction Advertiser Contract No Salesperson
Date No

WNXP-FM

Printed by: 500917kpage

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

IN-1231225164

IN-1231225174

IN-1231225177

IN-1231225181

IN-1231225183

IN-1231225184

IN-1231225186

IN-1231225191

IN-1231225194

IN-1231225229

IN-1231225264

MC-1231225168

MC-1231225169

MC-1231225176

MC-1231225180

MC-1231225192

MC-1231225193

MC-1231225200

MC-1231225201

MC-1231225206

MC-1231225226

MC-1231225233

MC-1231225236

MC-1231225239

MC-1231225241

MC-1231225253

MC-1231225269

MC-1231225286

MCC-1231225153

MCC-1231225155

MCC-1231225156

MCC-1231225166

MCC-1231225175

MCC-1231225195

MCC-1231225199

MCC-1231225211

MCC-1231225214

MCC-1231225215

MCC-1231225216

MCC-1231225218

MCC-1231225220

MCC-1231225222

Live Nation

Live Nation

Thirty Tigers - D

Live Nation

Market Enginuity

Market Enginuity

Market Enginuity

Live Nation

The Giving Machines (CA)
Frist Center for Visual Arts
Ascension- Marketing and Comm
Nashville Software School
Market Enginuity

Home Living Nashville

Live Nation

TomKats Hospitality
Parnassus Books

KCA Neurology (CA)
Pastaria

Ryman Auditorium

Market Enginuity

AgeWell Midle TN (CA)
Boys and Girls Club of Mid TN
Wildwood Resort

Nashville Public Radio - Misc.
Children's of Alabama - A
Belcourt Theatre

Third Man Records

WeGo Public Transit

Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty
Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty
Amsurg Corporation

E3 Innovate

Encompass Health Rehab
Tennessee State Museum
Univ of Tenn - CSW
Vanderbilt-Talented Youth
Vanderbilt-Med Basic Sciences
Vanderbilt-Bookstore
Vanderbilt-Blair School Music
STG Presents

WKU-College of Health-HumanSrv

30380

30379

30307

30378

30303

30281

30352

30377

30376

30329

30318

9126

9201

9079

9198

9197

8808

9194

9116

9193

9180

9179

8977

9173

8865

8770

9165

8824

9137

8972

8971

8783

8741

9117

9019

9107

9109

8851

8902

9185

9184

8944

Date: Jan 3, 2024 12:26:45 PM CST

Page 2 of 7




Date Range: from 12/01/23 to 12/31/23

Nashville Public Radio
Transaction Report - Net Sales Report_to Carl

Stations: WPLN-AM; WFCL-FM; WNXP-FM; WPLN-FM

Transaction | Transaction Advertiser Contract No Salesperson
Date No

Total WNXP-FM

WPLN-AM

Total WPLN-AM

Printed by: 500917kpage

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023
12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

MCC-1231225230

MCC-1231225237

MCC-1231225238

MCC-1231225247

MCC-1231225251

MCC-1231225252

MCC-1231225255

MCC-1231225256

MCC-1231225257

MCC-1231225258

MCC-1231225275

MCC-1231225278

MCC-1231225280

MCC-1231225281

MCC-1231225285

MC-1231225193

MC-1231225201

MC-1231225241

MC-1231225277

MCC-1231225155

MCC-1231225156

MCC-1231225158

MCC-1231225166

MCC-1231225175

MCC-1231225195

MCC-1231225218

MCC-1231225234

MCC-1231225237

MCC-1231225240

MCC-1231225246

MCC-1231225254

MCC-1231225272

MCC-1231225285

CC-1231225171
CC-1231225173

CC-1231225179

CC-1231225185

CC-1231225187

CC-1231225188

CC-1231225197

CC-1231225209

Abintra Montessori School
reRevity Farms

TN State Parks

Harpeth Hall School
Milam's Optical Service
OZ Arts Nashville

Ten Thousand Villages
Battle Ground Academy
Davidson County Clerk
Community Foundation
Nissan North America
Vanderbilt-MLAS Program
Bare Bones Butcher
Currey Ingram Academy

Tennessee Tech Univ

Parnassus Books

Pastaria

Nashville Public Radio - Misc.
Vista Points

Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty
Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty
UBS - Jana Lisle Parham
Amsurg Corporation

E3 Innovate

Encompass Health Rehab
Vanderbilt-Blair School Music
Bartlett Tree Experts

reRevity Farms
Vanderbilt-Bill Wilkerson Cntr
Argent Trust

ETSU

Stites and Harbison- D

Tennessee Tech Univ

Wild Birds Unlimited
Nashville Zoo

Delta Dental of TN - D

MTSU Marketing & Comm - D
Amazon Nashville

Dr. Joseph DeLozier

The Hot Water Heater Pros

Pathway Lending - D

9118

9178

9002

9070

9073

9163

9159

9154

9066

8740

9214

9075

9047

9049

8825

8808

9116

8865

9089

8972

8971

8737

8783

8741

9117

9185

8786

9178

9174

8981

8765

8734

8825

9093
9058

8887

9122

8778

8749

9119

9030

Date: Jan 3, 2024 12:26:45 PM CST

Page 3 of 7




Date Range: from 12/01/23 to 12/31/23

Nashville Public Radio
Transaction Report - Net Sales Report_to Carl

Stations: WPLN-AM; WFCL-FM; WNXP-FM; WPLN-FM

Transaction | Transaction Advertiser Contract No
Date No

Printed by: 500917kpage

12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023

12/31/2023

CC-1231225213

CC-1231225219

CC-1231225221

CC-1231225223

CC-1231225242

CC-1231225245

CC-1231225263

CC-1231225266

CC-1231225271

CC-1231225273

IN-1231225154

IN-1231225159

IN-1231225160

IN-1231225163

IN-1231225165

IN-1231225167

IN-1231225172

IN-1231225178

IN-1231225190

IN-1231225196

IN-1231225202

IN-1231225205

IN-1231225207

IN-1231225208

IN-1231225210

IN-1231225212

IN-1231225217

IN-1231225224

IN-1231225227

IN-1231225228

IN-1231225231

IN-1231225235

IN-1231225243

IN-1231225244

IN-1231225249

IN-1231225250

IN-1231225260

IN-1231225261

IN-1231225265

IN-1231225268

IN-1231225270

IN-1231225274

Vanderbilt-Med. Cntr MRKTG-A
Diversified Trust

Pinnacle Financial Partners
Electronic Express

Country Music Hall of Fame Mus
Vanderbilt-Med. Cntr MRKTG-A
Nashville Symphony Association
Zander Insurance

Orcutt Winslow

Druid Tree Service, Inc.

Second Harvest Food Bank-A
Copper Branch

Nashville Adult Literacy (CA)
Optique Eyecare Eyewear

Safe Haven (CA)

Belmont Mansion (CA)

Market Enginuity

SFM Mutual Insurance

National Public Radio

NAC Practising Law Institute
Southern Environmental Law Cen
Two Rivers Ford A

Country Music Hall of Fame Mus
Nashville Symphony Association
Nashville Symphony Association
Nashville Symphony Association
Vanderbilt-Med. Cntr MRKTG-A
Gateway Chamber Orch (CA)
Nashville Public Radio - Misc.
Frist Center for Visual Arts
Market Enginuity

Market Enginuity

Dakota Batteries

Nature Conservancy (CA)
Market Enginuity

United Way of Greater TN

911 Commission

Nashville Symphony Association
Market Enginuity

Howell Allen Clinic

Corporate Artworks

Market Enginuity

9022

8711

9183

8940

8927

8984

9151

8827

8841

9057

9042

9052

9206

8766

9203

9202

9177

8894

8514

9196

8890

8817

9192

9191

9190

9189

9023

9181

8214

9094

8513

9182

8777

9169

8852

9164

8986

9152

9061

8964

9148

8752

Date: Jan 3, 2024 12:26:45 PM CST

Page 4 of 7

Salesperson




Date Range: from 12/01/23 to 12/31/23

Nashville Public Radio
Transaction Report - Net Sales Report_to Carl

Stations: WPLN-AM; WFCL-FM; WNXP-FM; WPLN-FM

Transaction | Transaction Advertiser Contract No
Date No

Printed by: 500917kpage

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

IN-1231225276

IN-1231225279

IN-1231225283

MC-1231225168

MC-1231225169

MC-1231225176

MC-1231225182

MC-1231225192

MC-1231225193

MC-1231225200

MC-1231225201

MC-1231225206

MC-1231225226

MC-1231225232

MC-1231225233

MC-1231225236

MC-1231225239

MC-1231225241

MC-1231225253

MC-1231225269

MC-1231225277

MC-1231225282

MC-1231225284

MC-1231225286

MCC-1231225153

MCC-1231225155

MCC-1231225156

MCC-1231225158

MCC-1231225166

MCC-1231225170

MCC-1231225175

MCC-1231225195

MCC-1231225198

MCC-1231225199

MCC-1231225203

MCC-1231225204

MCC-1231225211

MCC-1231225214

MCC-1231225215

MCC-1231225216

MCC-1231225218

MCC-1231225220

Market Enginuity

Bridgestone Americas Trust Fnd
HPI Hair Partners

Nashville Software School
Market Enginuity

Home Living Nashville

Gullett SanfordRobinson&Martin
TomKats Hospitality

Parnassus Books

KCA Neurology (CA)

Pastaria

Ryman Auditorium

Market Enginuity

St. George's Episcopal Church
AgeWell Midle TN (CA)

Boys and Girls Club of Mid TN
Wildwood Resort

Nashville Public Radio - Misc.
Children's of Alabama - A
Belcourt Theatre

Vista Points

Christ Church Cathedral

Christ Church Cathedral

Third Man Records

WeGo Public Transit

Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty
Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty
UBS - Jana Lisle Parham
Amsurg Corporation

Belmont Univ - Marketing

E3 Innovate

Encompass Health Rehab
Second Harvest Food Bank-A
Tennessee State Museum
Goodwill Industries of MidTN-D
Vanderbilt-Osher Lifelong
Univ of Tenn - CSW
Vanderbilt-Talented Youth
Vanderbilt-Med Basic Sciences
Vanderbilt-Bookstore
Vanderbilt-Blair School Music

STG Presents

8849

8965

9172

9126

9201

9079

8764

9197

8808

9194

9116

9193

9180

9012

9179

8977

9173

8865

8770

9165

9089

9140

9139

8824

9137

8972

8971

9087

8741

9117

9041

9019

9195

9157

9107

9109

8851

8902

9185

9184

Date: Jan 3, 2024 12:26:45 PM CST

Page 5 of 7

Salesperson




Date Range: from 12/01/23 to 12/31/23

Nashville Public Radio
Transaction Report - Net Sales Report_to Carl

Stations: WPLN-AM; WFCL-FM; WNXP-FM; WPLN-FM

Transaction | Transaction Advertiser Contract No
Date No

Total WPLN-FM

Grand Total

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

MCC-1231225222

MCC-1231225225

MCC-1231225230

MCC-1231225234

MCC-1231225237

MCC-1231225238

MCC-1231225240

MCC-1231225246

MCC-1231225247

MCC-1231225251

MCC-1231225252

MCC-1231225254

MCC-1231225255

MCC-1231225256

MCC-1231225257

MCC-1231225258

MCC-1231225262

MCC-1231225267

MCC-1231225272

MCC-1231225275

MCC-1231225278

MCC-1231225280

MCC-1231225281

MCC-1231225285

TR-1231225248

WKU-College of Health-HumanSrv
Rogers, Shea & Spanos
Abintra Montessori School
Bartlett Tree Experts

reRevity Farms

TN State Parks

Vanderbilt-Bill Wilkerson Cntr
Argent Trust

Harpeth Hall School

Milam's Optical Service

OZ Arts Nashville

ETSU

Ten Thousand Villages

Battle Ground Academy
Davidson County Clerk
Community Foundation

Wang Vision Institute

Gullett SanfordRobinson&Martin
Stites and Harbison- D

Nissan North America
Vanderbilt-MLAS Program
Bare Bones Butcher

Currey Ingram Academy
Tennessee Tech Univ

Greathouse Company, LLC

8944

9018

9118

8786

9178

9002

9174

8981

9070

9073

9163

8765

9159

9154

9066

8740

8987

8756

8734

9214

9075

9047

9049

8825

9076

Printed by: 500917kpage

Date: Jan 3, 2024 12:26:45 PM CST
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Salesperson






